Fiber drop cable solutions
Flexible solutions for the evolving networks of tomorrow
2      Fiber drop cable solutions  Flexible solutions for the evolving networks of tomorrow
At CommScope, we know network solutions aren’t one-size-fits-
all. Each network has its own unique challenges. Today, most
network providers are constantly seeking solutions that allow
them to build out fiber networks quickly and easily in the race to
bring high-speed broadband to everyone everywhere.

MID Description
760252078 HCA-ACC-BAYONET-CVTR (converter for Prodigy connector to bayonet connector)
760252079 HCA-ACC-FULLSIZE-CVTR (converter for Prodigy connector to full-size connector)
760252080 HCA-ACC-DLX-CVTR (converter for Prodigy connector to DLX connector)
760252081 HCA-ACC-SCAPC-CVTR (converter for Prodigy connector to SC/APC connector)
DLX-OPT-CONV-25 25 DLX connectors to full-size converter
DLX-SC-CONV-25 25 DLX connectors to SC adapter converter
DLX-SCA-CONV-25 25 DLX connectors to SC adapter converter including the SC adapter
300100112841 DLX to DLX adapter
FHD-ACC-CLAMP910 FHD-ACC-CLAMP910: CABLE CLAMP FOR FLAT
FHD-ACC-CLNCTN Cleaning swabs
FHD-ACC-CLNKIT1 Cleaning kit; includes hardened connector cleaning cassette (150 uses) and fifty (50) cleaning sticks
FHD-TKIT-1 Hardened connector test kit: Includes waterproof bag, test cables, adapters, and cleaning kits
Fiber drop cable assembly accessories—test cables
MID* Description
FHD-HJ1R-0010F Hardened full-size to SC/APC connector, 3 mm cable, 10 feet
FHD-HJ1R-0020F Hardened full-size to SC/APC connector, 3 mm cable, 20 feet
FHD-HJ1R-0040F Hardened full-size to SC/APC connector, 3 mm cable, 40 feet
FHD-HJ1R-0050F Hardened full-size to SC/APC connector, 3 mm cable, 50 feet
FHD-HN1R-0010F Hardened full-size to SC/UPC connector, 3 mm cable, 10 feet
FHD-HN1R-0025F Hardened full-size to SC/UPC connector, 3 mm cable, 25 feet
FHD-HN1R-0050F Hardened full-size to SC/UPC connector, 3 mm cable, 50 feet
FHD-XJ1R-0010F DLX to SC/APC connector, 3 mm cable, 10 feet
FHD-XJ1R-0040F DLX to SC/APC connector, 3 mm cable, 40 feet
FHD-XN1R-0010F DLX to SC/UPC connector, 3 mm cable, 10 feet
MHD-ACC-F12J HMFOC plug/non-pinned/female to 12 SC/APCs, 3 feet
MHD-ACC-M12J HMFOC jack/pinned/male to 12 SC/APCs, 3 feet
* Standard lengths ONLY
13      Fiber drop cable solutions  Flexible solutions for the evolving networks of tomorrow